
Lancer Regiment
Summer Rehearsal Schedule

June 3-June 21: No Rehearsals

June:
Monday, June 24:

● Percussion rehearsal, 2-5pm
Tuesday, June 25:

● Visual rehearsal for brass, woodwinds and battery, 5-8pm
● Color Guard rehearsal, 5-8pm

Thursday, June 27:
● Music rehearsal for brass, woodwinds and percussion, 2-5pm
● Color Guard rehearsal, 2-5pm

July:
July 1-July 4: No rehearsal

Monday, July 8:
● Percussion rehearsal, 2-5pm

Tuesday, July 9:
● Visual rehearsal for brass, woodwinds and battery, 5-8pm
● Color Guard rehearsal, 5-8pm

Thursday, July 11:
● Music rehearsal for brass, woodwinds and percussion, 2-5pm
● Color Guard rehearsal, 2-5pm

Monday, July 15:
● Percussion rehearsal, 2-5pm

Tuesday, July 16:
● Visual rehearsal for brass, woodwinds and battery, 5-8pm
● Color Guard rehearsal, 5-8pm

Thursday, July 18:
● Music rehearsal for brass, woodwinds and percussion, 2-5pm
● Color Guard rehearsal, 2-5pm

Lancer Regiment Camp: (Two Weeks)
Week 1:
Monday, July 22- Friday, July 26, 12-8pm
Week 2:
Monday, July 29-Friday, August 2: 12-8pm

Lunch is 3:30-4:30pm every day

During the Fall season: (August 12-November 23)
Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays, 3:45pm-6:30pm


